Summary of Channel 34 +
Transmitter Power = 1 Kw

Callsign City
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
ODESSA
SAN ANGELO
* CD. JUAREZ
* CD.ACU- A
K34FJ CLOVIS
K35EK SWEETWATER
K54GD WELCH
K59FX ALBANY
KCVP-LP CLOVIS
KITV LUBBOCK
KJITV LUBBOCK
KITV* LUBBOCK
KITV* LUBBOCK
KJTV-DT LUBBOCK
KMLM ODESSA
KOCV-TV ~ ODESSA
KPXK ODESSA
KSCE EL PASO
KSCE EL PASO
KWAB-DT  BIG SPRING
KWAB-TV*  BIG SPRING
NEW ARTESIA
NEW CARLSBAD
NEW CARLSBAD
NEW HOBBS
Chris Waller

Broadcast Consultant

Type
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP

LIC
LIC
LIC

CP

APP
LIC
APP
LIC
LIC
CP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
CpP
CP
LIC
APP
APP
APP

Ch# FaclD  ARN
34+ 126243 BNPTTL20000828AFK
34+ 126202 BNPTTL20000828AEN
347 125689 BNPTTL20000818ABC
347 125405 BNPTTL20000802ACZ
347 125254 BNPTTL20000810AAH
347 125712 BNPTTL20000818ABU
34+ 127191 BNPTTL20000829AGR

34 0 MEX-DTV-ALLOTMENT

34 0 MEX-ANALOG-ALLOTMENT
34+ 53522 BLTT19990715JB
35- 53545 BLTT19970609JA

19 53527 BLTT19970627JC
347 58571 BPTTL20010509ABH
34+ 53522 BMIPTTL20000831AHY
34- 55031 BLCT19820121KG
34- 55031 BPCT20000511ABE

35 55031 DTV ALLOTMENT

35 55031 DTV ALLOTMENT

35 55031 BPCDT19991020ABT
427 53541 BLCT20000112AAZ
36+ 50044 BLET19860401KG
30Z 84410 BLCT20010328ADD
38- 10202 BLET19890713KE
38- 10202 BPET19960627KN

33 42008 BPCDT19991029ABC

33 42008 DTV ALLOTMENT
34- 130065 BNPTT20000830BHA
347 129736 BNPTT20000830BEE
347 130808 BNPTTL20000829ARN

34 128478 BNPTT20000831BAF

APP

Lat: 32-08-47 N
Lon: 102-04-23 W

Clearance
236.5
236.4
184.1
201.9
199.8

26.1
318
999
999
237.7
150.8
82.9
2355
2333
57.6
9.4
75.7
75.7
275

105
-10.9
386
386
-17.6
-5.9
2116
180.3
180.8

ERP: 49.00 Kw
ERP  Status Bearing Dist
1 Clean 300.86 275.8
1 Clean 300.86 275.8
10 Clean 80.76 199.9
18.9 Clean 80.77 224.1
20 Clean 82.14 2226
10 Clean 233.19 55
10 Clean 116.23 1711
0 BadData  263.99 4229
0 BadData  160.24 336.2
0.88 Clean 337.78 276
7.03 Clean 78.89 1714
0.91 Clean 356.64 91.1
14.7 Clean 75.14 256.6
19.1 Clean 337.78 276
3720 Clean 7.04 1519
5000 Clean 5.92 1332
121 Clean 7.04 1519
121 Clean 7.04 1519
323 Clean 35847 139.8
302 Clean 24315 241 -
513 Interf 223.04 425
350 Clean 2551 211
50.1 Clear 266.12 418
5000 Clear 266.13 418
1000 Clean 78.39  60.2
136 Clean 78.39  60.2
25 Clean 289.78 2316
10 Clean 278.78 200.8
10 Clean 279.47 209.6
2.7 Clean 300.7 117.2

R L Media Systems
116 Beaumont Drive

Hendersonville, TN 37075

76.2

Total Pop Within
Protected Contour

23079
23285
8866
97892
108205
59110
88456
N/C
N/IC
32507
14034
441
2287
35495
288391
376760
292492
292492
386063
230916
224896
240774
N/IC
N/C
173601
55723
13466
26811
31229
34251

Pop Within
Overlap
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N/C
N/IC

O N O O O O O O o o o o o

N/IC
N/C

O O O O o o

% Pop Within
Overlap

RadioSoft
Comstudy 2.2

o O O O O o o

N/IC
NIC

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

NIC
N/IC

Fax

o O O o o o

(615) 826-0792
(615) 824-3282



Summary of Channel 34 +
Transmitter Power = 1 Kw

Callsign City

NEW BROWNWOOD
NEW MASON

NEW ODESSA
NEW PECOS

NEW RANGER
NEW SAN ANGELO
NEW SAN ANGELO
NEW SAN ANGELO
NEW VAN HORN
Chris Waller

Broadcast Consultant

Ch# FaclD  ARN

34z
34-
34z
34-
34-
347
34z
34+
347z

130360 BNPTTL20000830BMM
128802 BNPTTL20000831BJJ
130507 BNPTTL20000830BOI
127406 BNPTTL20000831AHT
129911 BNPTTL20000831CBN
130493 BNPTTL20000830BOB
127638 BNPTTL20000830AKF
130967 BNPTTL20000831CIG
127837 BNPTTL20000831ALM

Type
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP

Lat: 32-08-47 N

Lon: 102-04-23 W

ERP: 49.00 Kw
ERP  Status Bearing Dist
150 Clean 98.76  293.9
2.5 Clean 119.29 3025
6 Clean 23123 624
50 Clean 237.37 226.7
49 Clean 80.84 325.6
20 Clean 112.45 1595
98 Clean 11574 1725
23 Clean 11432 1726
10 Clean 24521 289.1

R L Media Systems
116 Beaumont Drive

Hendersonville, TN 37075

Clearance

2384

242.3

24.2

168.8

287

106.6

101.8

32

262.2

Total Pop Within
Protected Contour

34469
1588
14269
1556
8800
88359
94188
85351
3069

Pop Within
Overlap

O O O O O O o o o

RadioSoft
Comstudy 2.2

% Pop Within
Overlap
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(615) 826-0792
Fax (615) 824-3282



